
Rbus Male RsI Female

20,941 24,519

2,244 1,997 A

513 591

49 27

36 23

57

354 415

46 52

559 643 B

134 185

12 10

146 195 C

109 107

44 71

161 222

15 7

88 62

3 5

420 474 D

21,230 24,904

2,240 1,976

23,470 26,880 E

> 14 

98

srubGñkCMgWfµI  > 14 1,104

manépÞeBaH (Pregnant)

srubGñkCMgWfµITaMgGs; Total all new ART patients 

)ancab;epþImBüa)alCMgWrebg

(TB Tx Started)

76

0 - 14

*****

45,460

894

216

50,350

)aneFVIeraKvinicä½yfamanCMgWrebg

Diagnosed TB (BK+ / - , EP)

r)aykarN_RbcaMRtImassþIBIkarBüa)aleday ARV

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdl)anbBa¢ÚncUl enAkñúgry³eBlRtImas

(Number of Patients transferred in during this quarter)

61 (Pediatric = 35)

4,241

qñaM (Year)                             2013

> 14 

srubGñkCMgW ART fµI  0 - 14

319

59

341

46,134

115

22

lHbg;karBüa)al

 (Lost) 
1

> 14 383

> 14 

srubGñkCMgWEdlcakecjBIkarBüa)al ART TaMgGs; 

søab; 

(Died)

bBa¢Únecj 

(Transferred Out)

> 14 

150

cMnYnGñkCMgWfµIcab;epþImBüa)aleday ART enAkñúgmnÞIreBTübEg¥k¼ 

KøInIk enAkñúgRtImas

(Number of new patients started on ART Care at this facility 

during this quarter)

3

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdlskmµ TTYl)ankarBüa)aleday ART enA 

cugRtImasmun  (Number of Active Patients on ART at the end 

of preceding quarter)

srub   Total

4,216

> 14 

srub   Total

0 - 14

0 - 14

0 - 14

1,202

Gayu Age srub Total

karbgáarCaviC¢man ¬pþl;esva3Ebbya:gtic¦ 

Positve Prevention (at least 3 * )

>14 

0 - 14

22

8

57

769

ePT (Sex)

RtImasTI  (Quarter) 

mCÄmNÐlCatiRbyuT§nwgCMgWeGds_ esIEs,k nigkameraK

National Center for HIV/AIDS Dermatology and STD

20

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdlcakecjBIkar Büa)aleday 

ARTkñúgRtImas

(Number of patients who left ART Care 

during this quarter)

cMnYnGñkCMgWEdlskmµ TTYlBüa)al

eday ART rhUtdl;cugRtImas

(Number of active patients at end of quarter)

Total ART Sites :

Facility ART report

Total Provinces :

RbePT (Category)

0 - 14



ijssHf'io15firH:lggrn ART tilsiffmfi1'StltmnffiSifitillUl:l 
~ "" I u .. gO", 

u:rl~l:lLrimruiS: (Number of patients active on ART 

diagnosed TB (BK+I-, EP) during this quarter.) 

> 14 102 96 198 

ij~Bti!'ioi3ft~l:lg~rn ARTtilBti1Ui~tmJ1tilrnoEHUl:l 

mi~l:lLrimruiB: (Number of patient active on ART 

Started TB Treatment during this quarter) 

> 14 38 42 80 

ij ~Btif'ioEml:l-mtlfilft~l:lnJ1tilrn ART 

tilBti1lh~tmJ1tilrnU~nthm Cotrimoxazole (CPT) 

tsi~l:ltfiffift1t8: (Number of TB-HIV patients on ART Started 

Cotrimoxazole during this quarter) 

> 14 55 44 99 

ij~BLrritilBt1Jltilru ARTmBl~tm: ql:lLfimruts: (Number of woman on ART got pregnant during this quarter) 162 

ij~sL~ms1~tm:ttlru\:llBnm!'ilrlliim 
(Number of pregnan women reported) 

HlJei (Spontaneous abortion) 3 

hlJei (Induced abortion) 2 

F 

G 

H 
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Chief of Data Management Unit Chief of AIDS Care Unit 

Mr. Mam Sovatha Dr. Samreth Sovannarith Mr. Phath Veasna 
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M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon RH 460 556 43 45 1,104 11 12 3 4 30 5 4 0 0 9 4 5 1 0 10 4 4 0 1 9 3 3 0 0 6 465 560 45 48 1,118

2 Mongkul Borey PH 349 382 21 25 777 6 13 0 2 21 3 6 0 0 9 2 1 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 354 399 21 27 801

3 Poipet 1 HC 459 592 0 0 1,051 16 20 0 0 36 7 6 0 0 13 6 7 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 476 611 0 0 1,087

4 Thmor Puok RH 85 103 0 0 188 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 2 84 100 0 0 184

2 Battambang

5 Mong Russey RH 277 314 18 20 629 7 4 1 1 13 3 1 0 0 4 4 8 0 0 12 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 3 280 311 18 21 630

6 BattamBang PH 964 1,161 163 135 2,423 17 31 2 3 53 8 2 1 0 11 3 4 0 3 10 7 9 0 0 16 6 4 0 1 11 973 1,177 166 134 2,450

7 R5 Military Hospital 104 72 0 0 176 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 105 72 0 0 177

8 Thmor Kol RH 276 316 0 0 592 7 10 0 0 17 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 277 327 0 0 604

9 Sampov Loun  RH 144 216 6 9 375 13 13 2 0 28 1 2 0 0 3 3 2 0 1 6 1 3 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 2 153 225 8 8 394

3 Kampong Cham

10 Kampong Cham PH 711 850 110 93 1,764 18 21 1 4 44 4 3 0 0 7 3 3 1 1 8 5 8 1 1 15 4 4 1 0 9 721 859 108 95 1,783

11 Memut RH 111 140 0 0 251 7 7 0 0 14 1 1 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 116 147 0 1 264

12 Tbaung Khmum RH 449 508 30 37 1,024 14 8 1 0 23 2 1 0 0 3 6 1 0 1 8 5 11 0 0 16 2 1 0 1 4 452 504 31 35 1,022

13  Choeung Prey RH 209 238 0 0 447 2 3 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 210 239 0 0 449

14 Chamkar Loeu RH 52 73 0 0 125 1 7 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 52 77 0 0 129

15 Srey Santhor RH 68 80 0 0 148 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 68 80 0 0 148

4 Kampong Chhnang

16 Kampong Chhnang PH 250 323 41 36 650 13 6 0 1 20 0 2 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 3 2 6 0 0 8 2 2 0 0 4 259 320 41 37 657

5 Kampong Speu

17 Kampong Speu PH 265 391 158 140 954 13 17 2 3 35 15 35 0 0 50 0 1 6 28 35 4 8 3 2 17 0 0 0 0 0 289 434 151 113 987

18 Oudong RH 86 108 0 0 194 6 8 0 0 14 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 91 115 0 0 206

19 Kong Pisey RH 75 145 0 0 220 1 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 148 0 0 224

6 Kampong Thom

20 Kampong Thom PH 264 314 29 27 634 10 14 7 7 38 3 1 0 0 4 5 4 5 2 16 3 5 0 1 9 1 5 1 0 7 268 315 30 31 644

21 Baray Santhuk RH 88 120 0 0 208 3 4 0 0 7 2 1 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 2 7 2 0 0 9 4 0 0 0 4 82 121 0 0 203

7 Kampot

22 Kampot PH 286 402 63 59 810 10 13 2 1 26 3 3 0 1 7 2 0 0 0 2 0 3 1 1 5 2 1 0 0 3 295 414 64 60 833

23 Kampong Trach RH 498 536 20 22 1,076 12 10 1 0 23 3 3 0 0 6 2 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 511 548 20 21 1,100

0 - 14
Total

Patients transferred Out Lost

> 14 > 14 0 - 14
Total

> 14 0 - 14
> 14

0 - 14
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Total
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Quarter 3-2013

> 14

Number of Patients at the

end of Preceding Quarter

Total

> 14 0 - 14
Total

0 - 14
Total

New ART in Quarter 3-2013

> 14

Patients who left ART Care during this quarter

Total

Kingdom of Cambodia

National Center for HIV/AIDS, Nation Religion King

Dermatology and STD

Number of Patients receiving ART in Quarter 3-2013
*****



M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

0 - 14
Total

Patients transferred Out Lost

> 14 > 14 0 - 14
Total

> 14 0 - 14
> 14

0 - 14
0 - 14

Total

Provinces and Cities

ART Services

Patients transferred In

Died

Active Patients until 

Quarter 3-2013

> 14

Number of Patients at the

end of Preceding Quarter

Total

> 14 0 - 14
Total

0 - 14
Total

New ART in Quarter 3-2013

> 14

Patients who left ART Care during this quarter

Total

8 Kandal

24 Chey Chum Neash PH 1,023 1,109 123 127 2,382 14 12 0 0 26 3 6 2 0 11 4 4 0 0 8 5 12 0 0 17 0 2 0 0 2 1,031 1,109 125 127 2,392

25 Koh Thom RH 174 183 16 13 386 7 4 0 0 11 2 2 0 1 5 1 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 2 180 188 16 11 395

26 Keansvay RH 49 83 0 0 132 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 49 86 0 0 135

9 Koh Kong 

27 Smach Meanchey PH * 271 282 19 21 593 8 15 1 0 24 0 2 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 276 297 19 21 613

28 Sre Ambil RH 97 116 11 4 228 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 118 11 4 230

10 Kratie

29 Kratie PH 180 216 16 14 426 4 7 0 0 11 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 20 24 0 0 44 0 0 0 0 0 166 201 16 14 397

11 Phnom Penh

30 Khmer Soviet Hospital 1,664 1,570 131 114 3,479 2 1 1 4 8 0 0 1 0 1 4 2 0 0 6 15 17 0 0 32 2 1 0 1 4 1,645 1,551 133 117 3,446

31 Calmette Hospital 748 670 0 0 1,418 8 14 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 8 2 0 0 10 0 1 0 0 1 747 679 0 0 1,426

32 Preah Kossamak 1,120 1,275 0 0 2,395 18 14 0 0 32 3 2 0 0 5 3 4 0 0 7 3 8 0 0 11 5 0 0 0 5 1,130 1,279 0 0 2,409

33 National Pediatric 129 110 436 373 1,048 0 0 7 3 10 0 0 4 2 6 4 2 1 0 7 1 1 3 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 124 107 443 377 1,051

34 Center of Hope SHC * 1,355 1,730 0 0 3,085 26 31 0 0 57 5 2 0 0 7 3 3 0 0 6 8 11 0 0 19 2 3 0 0 5 1,373 1,746 0 0 3,119

35 Preah Ketomealea 706 499 0 0 1,205 21 26 0 0 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 5 725 522 0 0 1,247

36 Social Health Clinic 932 1,033 58 38 2,061 12 13 1 0 26 0 1 0 1 2 1 4 0 0 5 3 5 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 940 1,038 59 39 2,076

37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 62 455 0 0 517 3 17 0 0 20 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 7 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 65 464 0 0 529

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 139 0 0 0 139 13 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 151 0 0 0 151

39 Samdach Ov  RH * 143 146 0 0 289 11 14 0 0 25 0 2 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 3 2 7 0 0 9 3 1 0 0 4 148 152 0 0 300

40 Meanchey RH * 140 197 0 0 337 15 14 0 0 29 2 2 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 2 3 3 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 5 148 209 0 0 357

41 Chamkar Doung HC 84 79 0 0 163 11 11 0 0 22 2 17 0 0 19 1 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 95 103 0 0 198

42 Pochinton RH * 70 111 0 0 181 11 22 0 0 33 6 3 0 0 9 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 86 134 0 0 220

12 Prey Veng

43 Neak Loeung RH 493 749 56 47 1,345 9 8 0 0 17 1 1 0 0 2 9 7 1 0 17 10 8 0 0 18 6 2 0 0 8 478 741 55 47 1,321

44 Kampong Leav PH 348 442 20 27 837 11 7 1 1 20 0 1 0 0 1 4 3 0 1 8 2 4 1 0 7 2 2 0 0 4 351 441 20 27 839

45 Pearaing RH 63 78 8 3 152 0 4 3 1 8 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 63 79 12 4 158

13 Pursat

46 Sampov Meas PH 416 526 44 39 1,025 8 14 2 0 24 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 2 0 7 4 5 0 0 9 2 3 0 0 5 416 530 44 39 1,029

14 Siem Reap

 
47 Siem Reap PH 1,175 1,344 0 0 2,519 31 36 0 0 67 6 20 0 0 26 6 4 0 0 10 4 10 0 0 14 5 8 0 0 13 1,197 1,378 0 0 2,575

48 Komar Angkor Hospital 0 0 309 262 571 0 0 5 9 14 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 9 15 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 305 257 562

49 Sothnikum RH 203 298 0 0 501 3 2 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 2 204 298 0 0 502

50 Kralanh RH 78 85 0 0 163 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 78 86 0 0 164
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TOTAL I 20,941 1 24,5191 2,2441 1,997 1 49,701 1 5131 5911 46 521 1,2021 134 185 121 10 341 109 107 441 71/ 331 161 2221 151 71 405 881 62 31 51 1581 21,2301 24,904 1 2,240 1 1,976 1 50,350 1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
I 

Number of Patients at the 
New ART in Quarter 3--2013 Patients transferred In Patients who left ART Care during this quarter 

end of Preceding Quarter 

Provinces and Cities 
Patients transferred Out Lost

ART Services > 14 0-14 > 14 0-14 > 14 0-14 
Total Total Total > 14 0-14 > 14 0-14 > 14 

Total Total 
M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M 

Sihanouk Ville 

51 Sihanouk PH 722 781 98 86 1,687 13 18 1 0 32 10 11 2 3 26 7 6 4 4 21 6 5 0 0 11 3 

F 

Stung Treng 

52 stung Treng PH 140 153 15 14 322 7 8 0 1 16 3 3 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 

SvayRieng 
53 Svay Rieng PH 403 566 44 43 1,056 8 9 0 3 20 3 1 0 0 4 0 2 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 1 5 

2 

54 Rameas Hek RH 69 80 10 4 163 6 0 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 

Takeo 

55 Takeo PH 473 6n 82 76 1,308 12 9 1 4 26 11 7 0 0 18 1 2 10 10 23 2 5 1 0 8 0 

0 

56 Ang Roka RH 159 202 15 10 386 4 4 1 0 9 1 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 2 

51 Kirivang RH 197 254 9 17 4n 6 6 0 0 12 0 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 3 5 1 0 0 0 1 2 

0 

58 Prey Kaba. RH 70 107 0 0 In 1 1 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Oddor Meanchey 

59 Samrong PH 115 135 5 4 259 10 5 0 0 15 1 4 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 3 0 8 1 

0 

Pailin 

60 Pamn PH 125 158 8 11 302 4 9 0 0 13 4 2 0 0 6 3 3 0 0 6 1 2 1 0 4 0 

Preah Vihear 
61 16 Makara PH 76 80 9 2 167 3 8 0 0 11 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 6 1 0 0 7 1 

0 

Died 

0-14 

B G 

3 0 0 

0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 

1 0 0 

0 0 

2 0 0 

0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 

0 0 0 

Active Patients until 
Quarte, 3-2013 

> 14 0-14 
Total 

Total 
M F B G 

6 729 796 97 85 1,707 

3 148 161 15 15 339 

5 409 513 43 46 1,071 

0 74 81 10 4 169 

1 493 685 72 70 1,320 

2 161 208 16 10 395 

4 199 259 9 14 481 

0 72 112 0 0 184 

1 123 140 2 4 269 

0 129 164 7 11 311 

1 73 86 8 2 169 

The number of patients reported in these sites might be shown differently from previous quarterly report due to the late data entry to the database and/or transition to the new database system. 
Phnom penh,,,,Vr November 2013 

Phnom Penh,~S" November 2013 Phnom penh,,2,) November 2013 Phnom Penh ,~\ November 2013 Prepared by 

Checked by Checked by Data Management Officer ~ 
Chief of Data Management Unit Chief of AIDS Care Unit 

w/fY p 

Mr. Mam Sovatha Dr. Samreth Sovannarith Mr. Phath Veasna 
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Number of ART patients Screened for TB, Pregnancy and Positive Prevention in Q3-2013

Boy Girl
Diagnosed 

(BK+,-/EP)

TB Tx

Started
PP

Diagnosed 

(BK+,-/EP)

TB Tx

Started
PP

Diagnosed

TB (BK+,-/EP) 

Started TB 

treatment 

TB-HIV patients 

on ART started  

Cotrimoxazole 

Women on ART 

got pregnant

Spontaneous

abortion

Induced 

abortion

1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon HC 3 4 11 0 0 11 12 0 0 12 0 23 0 0 0 1 0 0

2 Mongkul Borey PH 0 2 6 0 0 6 13 2 2 13 3 19 4 1 0 3 0 0

3 Poipet 1 HC 0 0 16 1 0 16 20 0 0 19 2 35 4 3 4 3 0 0

4 Thmor Pouk RH 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Battambang

5 Mong Russey  RH 1 1 7 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 BattamBang PH 2 3 17 6 2 17 31 3 3 31 7 48 26 3 6 20 0 0

7 R5 Military Hospital 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0

8 Thmor Kol RH 0 0 7 1 1 7 10 0 0 10 0 17 1 1 1 4 0 0

9 Sampov Loun RH 2 0 13 3 1 13 13 0 0 13 1 26 3 2 1 9 0 0

3 Kampong Cham

10 Kampong Cham PH 1 4 18 4 4 18 21 4 4 21 2 39 10 11 8 6 0 0

11 Memut RH 0 0 7 0 0 7 7 0 0 7 1 14 0 0 0 2 0 0

12 Thbong Khmum RH 1 0 14 6 6 14 8 0 0 8 0 22 13 6 6 4 0 0

13 Choeung Prey RH 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Chamkar Loeu RH 0 0 1 0 0 1 7 0 1 7 2 8 0 1 1 3 0 0

15 Srey Santhor RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 Kampong Chhnang

16 Kampong Chhnang PH 0 1 13 2 2 13 6 0 0 6 1 19 2 2 3 6 0 0

5 Kampong Speu

17 Kampong Speu PH 2 3 13 0 0 13 17 0 0 16 1 29 0 0 0 6 0 0

18 Oudong RH 0 0 6 1 1 6 8 0 0 8 0 14 2 2 2 0 0 0

19 Kong Pisey RH 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Kampong Thom

20 Kampong Thom PH 7 7 10 1 1 0 14 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 0 0

21 Baray Santhuk RH 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Kampot

22 Kampot PH 2 1 10 0 0 10 13 1 1 13 3 23 1 1 1 3 0 0

23 Kampong Trach RH 1 0 12 3 3 0 10 1 1 10 1 10 8 5 3 4 0 0
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Active paitents on ART diring this quarter
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) Pregnancy

Active paitents on ART diring this quarter

TB

8 Kandal

24 Chey Chum Neash PH 0 0 14 1 0 14 12 0 0 12 0 26 1 0 0 2 0 0

25 Koh Thom RH 0 0 7 0 0 7 4 0 0 4 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Keansvay RH 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

9 Koh Kong 

27 Smach Meanchey PH 1 0 8 3 1 0 15 1 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 1 0 0

28 Sre Ambil RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

10 Kratie

29 Kratie PH 0 0 4 0 0 0 7 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

11 Phnom Penh

30 Khmer Soviet Hospital 1 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Calmette Hospital 0 0 8 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Preah Kossamak 0 0 18 0 0 18 14 0 0 14 0 32 1 1 1 10 0 0

33 NPH 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Center of Hope 0 0 26 1 0 10 31 0 0 8 5 18 60 5 19 8 0 0

35 Preah Ketomealea 0 0 21 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Social Health Clinic 1 0 12 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 0

37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 0 0 3 0 0 3 17 1 1 17 1 20 10 5 2 6 0 0

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 0 0 13 4 2 13 0 0 0 0 0 13 5 2 0 0 0 0

39 Samdach Ov  RH 0 0 11 0 0 11 14 0 0 13 1 24 0 0 0 1 0 0

40 Meanchey RH 0 0 15 0 0 15 14 0 0 14 1 29 9 0 0 2 0 0

41 Chamkar Doung HC 0 0 11 0 0 11 11 0 0 11 3 22 0 0 0 2 0 0

42 Pochinton RH 0 0 11 0 0 11 22 0 0 22 1 33 0 0 0 0 1 0

12 Prey Veng

43 Neak Loeung RH 0 0 9 0 2 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Kampong Leav PH 1 1 11 0 0 0 7 5 5 0 0 0 5 5 5 0 0 0

45 Pearaing 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Pursat

46 Sampov Meas PH 2 0 8 0 0 8 14 1 1 14 2 22 1 1 1 1 0 0

14 Siem Reap

 47 Siem Reap PH 0 0 31 4 4 31 36 2 2 36 6 67 7 7 7 14 0 0

48 Komar Angkor Hospital 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 Sothnikum RH 0 0 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 2 0 0

50 Kralanh RH 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0






